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4 General Orientation
4+ Subject Orientation

d
@ Approach Session for All Subjects

4+ Grappling New Areas
D Ethics
D Social Issues
D Science & Technology
D Tamil Society & Culture
D EVS
D Economy
D Geography
D Current Affairs ¢
+ Specml Sessm "
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RAINBOW TEST SERIES

4+ Skill Test

4 Unit-Wise Test

4 Hybrid Test

4+ New Areas Test

4+ Walk-In Tests

4+ Tamil Eligibility Tests
4+ Model Tests

ACCESS

4+ Reference Hall

4+ Model Best Papers
4+ Materials

4+ Handouts

4+ Advisory

DISCUSSION

4 Key Discussion for Mandatory Tests

EDBACK

4+ General Feedback
4 Individual Feedback




MONTH OF
SEPTEMBER

+ ORIENTATION

+ WRITING METHODOLOGY

+ SKILL TESTS

+ BASE-LINE TESTS

+ SUBJECT ORIENTATION

+ CLASSROOM SESSION

+ ADVISORY

+ INDIVIDUAL TEST FEEDBACK

-;
MUNIR Ur

NOVEMBER

+ CLASSROOM SESSION

+ ADVISORY

+ HYBRID TEST

+ WALK-IN TEST — ETHICS/CA
+ NEW AREA TEST

+ MODEL TEST 1

+ KEY DISCUSSION

+ GENERAL & INDIVIDUAL
TEST FEEDBACK

MONTH OF
OCTOBER

+ SUBJECT ORIENTATION
4 CLASSROOM SESSION
+ ADVISORY

4+ MANDATORY TESTS

+ WALK-IN TEST - TET
4 KEY DISCUSSION

+ GENERAL & INDIVIDUAL
TEST FEEDBACK

MONTH OF
DECEMBER

+ MODEL TEST 2
+ KEY DISCUSSION




BN TYPESOFTESTS A

4+ TO MASTER SPACING TECHNIQUE, STRUCTURING, PRESENTATION
AND ENHANCED CONTENT

BAGSE-LINE TEST (250 MARKS)

+ MAINLY FOR ADVANCE BATCH STUDENTS WHO ARE ALREADY
EXPOSED TO MAIN EXAM.

4+ ASPIRANTS CAN CHOOSE AND WRITE BASE-LINE TESTS AT THEIR
WILL TO EQUIP THEMSELVES.

WALK-IN TESTS (100 MARKS)

+ SHORT DURATION TEST TO REFRESH

MANDATORY TESTS (250 MARKS)

+ THESE TESTS ARE COMPULSORY FOR ALL TO COMPETE AND
COMPLETE THE SYLLABUS

TEST SCHEDULE FOR SEPTEMBER
SKILL TESTS :

NTYROIT AR | INDIAN POLITY 2 | mETITTRTH N

BASE-LINE TESTS

+ MODERN INDIA 4+ INDIA SINCE INDEPENDENCE
+ SOCIAL ISSUES 4+ DRAVIDIAN MOVEMENT
4+ TAMIL SOCIETY & CULTURE + INDIAN ECONOMY
+ ETHICS & INTEGRITY + EVS
4+ AGRICULTURE 4+ CURRENT AFFAIRS
4+ SCIENCE & TECH - NEW AREAS
NOTE

4+ TO FACILITATE WORKING PEOPLE IF THEY ARE UNABLE TO WRITE TESTS ON
WEDNESDAY AT 10.00 AM. THEY WILL BE ALLOWED TO WRITE TESTS ON EITHER
WEDNESDAY EVENING OR SATURDAY MORNING WITH PRIOR PERMISSION.




'TNPSC GROUP - | MAIN MANDATORY TEST SCHEDULE
LET'S MAKE IT SIMPLE

UNIT-WISE TESTS

October 2 Wednesday | Modern India and Indian Culture
October 6 Sunday Social Issues in India & Tamilnadu
October 9 Wednesday | Ethics and Integrity

October 11 Friday PAPER Il - Full Test

October 13 Sunday Indian Polity

October 16 Wednesday | Science & Technology

October 20 Sunday Tamil Society & Culture

October 23 Wednesday | PAPER Il - Full Test

October 27 Sunday Geography

November 3 Sunday Environment, Bio-Diversity & Disaster Management
November 6 Wednesday | Indian Economy

November 10 | Sunday PAPER IV - Full Test

YBRID TEST
November 6 Wednesday | Hybrid Test - 1
November 10 | Sunday Hybrid Test - 2

MODEL TEST
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November 21 [ Thursday Model Test 1 - Paper |
November 22 | Friday Model Test 1 - Paper
November 23 | Saturday Model Test 1 - Paper Il
November 24 [ Sunday Model Test 1 - Paper IV

NEW AREAS TEST

November 27 | Wednesday New Areas Test

MODEL TEST
December 1 Sunday Model Test 2 - Paper IV
December 2 Monday Model Test 2 - Paper Il
December 3 Tuesday Model Test 2 - Paper Il
December 4 Wednesday | Model Test 2 - Paper |

WALK-IN TEST SCHEDULE
October 18 Friday Tamil Eligibility Test
October 25 Friday Tamil Eligibility Test
October 30 Wednesday | Tamil Eligibility Test
November 8 Friday Ethics & Integrity
November 15 | Friday Ethics & Integrity
November 22 | Friday Ethics & Integrity
November 29 | Friday Current Affairs
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Continues




